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HOME AWAY 
FROM HOME

BURLINGTON
 TOWERS

FURNISHED 
1,2, BDRMS

905-639-8583
corporatesuites.ca

CumberlandVillage
3-bdrm Townhome

from $1075/mo.

•4 appls. •Eat-in Kitchen•Basement•Parking
Close to Burlington Mall, Schools & Transit

3270 Prospect Street
Burlington

905632-2601

3 BRM TOWNHOMES

$1050/month

2418 Glenwood School Drive
Guelph Line and Queensway

CALL 905-639-9212 TODAY!

STARTING
FROM

Tax time will be here before you know it!

“Tax Time Services” Feature will appear:
Eleven consecutive Sundays beginning

February 10, 2010

“Tax Time Services” Feature will appear:
Eleven consecutive Fridays beginning

February 11, 2010
For options and rates regarding these

Feature Pages please call Katrina Anderson at
905.632.4440, ext. 244 • Fax: 905.632.8165
E-mail: kanderson@burlingtonpost.com

Flamborough REVIEW

Burlington Post & Oakville Beaver

February 2010

BURLINGTON 
TOWNHOUSES

Beautifully landscaped 
property. Large, bright 
and c lean 1  and 3 
bedroom units f rom 
$830/mo. - $1100/mo. 
+ utilities. Enjoy your 
o w n  f e n c e d  i n      
backyard maintained 
b y  m a n a g e m e n t . 
Families welcome.

Call for an
appointment to 

view 905-319-9769 
and 905-319-9104

ROUNDTREE
 MANOR

TOWNHOMES
Across from 

Burlington  Mall
3 Bdrms $950/mo
4 Bdrms $990/mo
795 Dynes Road

Tel: 905-639-1748
BEST Rental Value
IN BURLINGTON!
Amelin Property
Management

$$$  AAA WANTED  $$$
WE pay TOP $ for old GOLD and silver 

JEWELLERY, rings, chains, dental; 
GOLD & Silver coins, watches, 

WE BUY GOLD & SILVER IN ANY FORM!! 
Buying Medals, badges, swords, any 
MILITARY items ANY Nation!! Sell to 

established local dealer, TOP $$ paid! 
EMEDALS 760 Brant St. #7, Burlington 

905-634-3848

$ Best Cash Paid $
We make housecalls

Jewellery, Coins, 
Gold, Silver, 

Diamonds, China, 
Crystal, Silver, 

Figurines, Royal 
Doulton, Swarovski, 

All Antique 
furnishings, Art, 
Collectibles, etc. 

Estate Specialists, 
Top Cash. 

Call John/ Patti 
905-331-2477

www.tjtraders.com

Apartments for 
Rent

OAKVILLE- 200  Queen 
Mary Drive. 3 bedrooms 
$1460/mo. Available Feb-
ruary 1. 905-844-1934.   
www.taylorgroupproperties.ca

OAKVILLE~ 2,3&4 bed-
room townhouses available  
immediately, appliances, 
H o p e d a l e  M a l l  A r e a .         
Lakeshore Management 
905-876-3336.

OAKVILLE, 415 KERR 
Street. 2-bedroom apart-
ment, available February 1. 
$970/mo. Call 9am- 9pm 
905-339-2437.

OAKVILLE, KERR/ Elm-
wood- Large 2-bedroom, 
apartments available Imme-
diately and February 1.  
$999/mo. utilities includ-
ed. 905-338-0491.

O A K V I L L E -  K E R R / 
Speers spacious 2+ bdrm  
apartment, newly renovat-
ed, parking/ utilities includ-
ed. No-smoking, no pets 
p re fe r red .  $1250/mo. 
March 1. 905-337-2792.

OAKVILLE, NEAR Down-
town .  1  &  2  bedroom 
apartment, newly renovat-
ed, balcony. Clean quiet 
building. Laundry facilities. 
$950/mo. and $1050/mo.  
Immediate. Call Elizabeth 
905-843-0630.

O A K V I L L E  P L A C E - 
$847/mo. renovated, ex-
e c u t i v e  1 - b e d ro o m ,  6               
appliances, (single, non-
smoker, no pets preferred).                
Joanna 905-844-2023.

OAKVILLE PLACE- Leigh-
land/ Church i l l ,  2 bed-
rooms in 8-unit bui lding     
in Oakville, $945/mo. in-
cludes heat/ hot water, im-
mediate. 905-847-1138.

OAKVILLE~AFFORDABLE 
Rent! Large 1&2 bedroom 
ha rdwood ,  su i t es  w i t h     
balcony. Appliances, laun-
dry,  qu ie t ,  c lean,  near          
transit/ schools/ shops.   
905-339-3245.

ONE BEDROOM  base -
ment apartment, separate 
entrance, utilities, laundry, 
parking included. Available 
immediate ly.  $775/mo. 
289-337-6956.

BURLINGTON- 2-BED-
ROOMS, very clean, low 
rise building. Heat & park-
ing included. No Smoking, 
N o  P e t s  P r e f e r r e d . 
$920/mo. Call 905-659- 
2250.

REGENCY COURT Apts. 
Steps to shopping. Lrg 1 & 
2 bedroom suites. Lovely 
new kitchens. Seniors dis-
count. Marble lobby. Hydo 
& parking incl. Landscaped 
g ro u n d s .   C a l l  M a v i s 
905 -639 -8009  o r  Don 
905-681-8115

SPOTLESS LARGE 2-Bed-
room,      Excellent Condi-
tion.  Central Burlington, 2 
parking, laundry facilities, 
a v a i l a b l e  n o w , 
905-336-2169.

STUDIO APARTMENT, in  
Aldershot, Burlington, full 
kitchen, private entrance, 
p a r k i n g ,  i m m e d i a t e l y.  
$625 +hydro, first/ last. 
No pets.   905-639-4249 
after 5pm  only.

TYANDAGA APTMNTS 
Burlington. Spacious and 
bright lovely 1&2 bedroom. 
Seniors discount. Hydro   
i n c l u d e d .  C a l l  D i a n n e 
905-332-8979

Help wanted!
p

S
Help wanted!
P

d!

TYANDAGA TERRACE, 
Burl ington.  Low rise 
bu i ld ing  s i tua ted  on 
p a r k - l i k e  g r o u n d s .   
F resh l y  pa in ted .  A l l 
rooms w/individual ther-
mostat controlled heat-
ing. 1, 2 & 3 bedrooms.   
1440,  1450 & 1460 
Tyandaga Park Drive. 
9 0 5 - 3 3 6 - 0 0 1 5 , 
905-336-0016.

WATERDOWN CENTRAL 
location, walk everywhere 
1&2 bedrooms $785/mo; 
75   John  905-690-4454; 
50 John  905-689-1647; 
waterdownrenters.com

OAKVILLE- LUXURY fur-
nished 1 bedroom main 
fl oor apartment with patio. 
Shor t/  long - term.  Non -
smokers ,  no  pets  pre -
ferred. Parking, util ities, 
cable/ internet     included. 
$1500/mo. 905-845-3924

WWW.Travelsuites.net 
Furnished Corporate  
Res idences !   Da i l y, 
W e e k l y ,  M o n t h l y !    
B u s i n e s s ,  F a m i l y ,    
Trave l   V i s i t s !   Fu l l 
Kitchen, Free Laundry, 
Pets O.K.;    From.... 
$49.95*/night! Page 
Us @  905-681-7355
Perfect for Holiday 
Visits, Better than any 
hotel!!!!

Condos for Rent

2 BEDROOMS,  2 bath-
room condo unit in mature 
bui lding in Bronte area. 
$2200/mo. obo. Available 
March 1. Cal l  905-825- 
0437.

APPLEBY/ UPPER Mid-
dle. Ground level 1 bed-
room i n  Trendy /  Ch i c 
Orchard Uptown. Includes 
5 appliances, Central Air, in 
suite laundry, fronting onto 
green & Sheldon Creek 
$1150/mo. plus utilities. 
Call Mark Davidson White-
house & Whitehouse Realty 
905.634.6873.

BRONTE/ LAKESHORE 
Renovated 1-bedroom, 6 
new appliances, 24 hour 
security, ensuite laundry. 
905-827-2110.

Houses for Rent

$1550/MO + River Oaks, 
Oakville. Semi-detached, 3 
bedrooms, 3.5 bathrooms, 
main fl oor family room, liv-
ing/ dining room. Single 
garage, double car drive-
w a y .  C a l l  N i c k 
905-844-2023.

ALDERSHOT- NEAR GO, 
2 bedrooms, 1.5 baths,  
Central Air, non-smoking, 
$1495/mo. plus utilities. 
Call 905-632- 0697.

B R O N T E  O A K V I L L E . 
$1450/mo. Modern Cali-
fornia spl i t - level. 3-bed-
rooms, 1-1/2 bath, eat-in 
kitchen, family room with 
f ireplace, 4 appl iances, 
A/C, garage. Possession 
Immediate or TBA. Please 
C a l l  D a v e  A d a m s 
905-825-5684

BURLINGTON CORE! One  
and a half story, 3 Bdrm, 1 
bath,  c lean house wi th 
large private lot, detached 
garage,  basement with 
ca rpe t i ng  and  l aund ry 
room. 5 appliances includ-
ed. New carpeting. New 
p a i n t .  P e t s  a l l o w e d . 
$1500.00 Utilities not in-
cluded Call 905-639-7575.

B U R L I N G T O N -  D E -
TACHED, Guelph L ine/ 
Upper Middle, 4-bedrooms, 
2-baths, fi nished basement, 
garage, 1533 Rusholme 
C r e s ,  $ 1 5 9 5 / m o . 
+utilities. Available Mar.1 
Long-term lease available. 
905-336-7187.

B U R L I N G T O N -  G O R -
GEOUS 3 bedroom, C/ Air, 
garage,  Upper  Midd le/ 
Guelph Line. Quiet neigh-
bourhood. $1475/mo. plus 
utilities. 905-878-1854.

Houses for Rent

DETACHED S.E. Oakville 
Bungalow, private laneway, 
suits 2 person/ small fami-
ly, 2-bedroom, 4 applianc-
es, $1290/mo+ Immediate 
R e f e r e n c e s  r e q ' d . 
905-582-0762

RENT TO own, debt con-
solidation, cash for mort-
gage arrears, Michael Wan 
Real ty Inc. ,  Brokerage, 
905-574-8882.

R E N T- T O - O W N  B U R -
LINGTON home on ravine 
move right in 3 bedroom, 
master with semi-ensuite, 
hardwood/ceramics on 
main floor, fenced-in back-
yard with fl agstone, friendly 
n e i g h b o u r h o o d . 
416-352-1811 for 24hr 
free message. All credits 
welcome.

RENT-TO-OWN HOME-     
3 bedrooms, 2 baths,     
renova ted ,  pa rk i ng , 
deck, fenced backyard. 
905-297-8356. 
www.ibuyhousesfast.ca

SOUTHWEST OAKVILLE, 
3 bedroom house (includ-
ing basement). Available 
February 1. $1500/mo. 
plus utilities. 905-338-1939

Townhouses for 
Rent

3-BDRMS -IMMEDIATE/ 
Feb. 1 Centennial Drive- 
family  complex- 1 parking  
$1100./mo + hydro/heat.  
Please call  905-319-1869 

AVAILABLE UNIT March 
1st: Information Evening 
Monday February 1st at 
7p.m. Applemead Coopera-
tive Homes, Accepting ap-
plications for 3-bedroom, 
1-bath, 2-appliances, play 
a rea ,  Gue lph  L ine  and    
D u n d a s  S t .  C l o s e  t o      
shopping/ transit/ schools. 
$910/mo. plus uti l i t ies.  
No subsidy. Information:              
applemead@cogeco.net, 
905-332-1919.

BRANT  STREET  North. 
Renovated, 2 or 3 bed-
rooms, hardwood,  fenced 
yard,  laundry,  storage,  
$895/mo. 905-822-9295.

BURLINGTON-  LARGE     
3 bedroom maisonette, 
QEW/ Brant, near Fairview 
GO .  Pa r k i ng ,  l a u nd r y. 
$895/mo. plus utilities. Im-
mediate. 905-331-6022

BURLINGTON- LARGE 2               
b e d ro o m ,  i m m e d i a t e .       
Very large 3-bedrooms, 
March 1/ April 1. Applianc-
e s ,  h a rd w o o d  f l o o r s ,      
qu iet  park l ike sett ing. 
9 0 5 - 6 8 1 - 0 0 7 0 .                
www.rentaltownhouses.ca

BURLINGTON WALKERS  
and Mainway 2-bedroom, 
2bath 1000sq.ft. 5 appli-
ances, A/C, vaulted ceiling, 
storage, 2 parking spots, 
$1300/mo plus util it ies. 
Non-smokers. First/last. 
A v a i l a b l e  M a r c h / 1 s t  
9 0 5 - 5 9 9 - 6 7 4 1 , 
289-242-6419.

Townhouses for 
Rent

GEORGIAN COURT  Es-
tates- 611 Surrey lane. 
large bright 2&3 bed town-
houses w/ful l  basement 
and utilities included. Park 
l ike sett ing w/seasonal 
pool, splash pad, tennis 
and basketba l l  cour ts . 
Open  House :  Monday, 
W e d n e s d a y ,  F r i d a y , 
10am-4pm and weekends, 
11am-2pm. 905-632-8547 
www.realstar.ca

NORTH BURLINGTON 3-
bedroom, 1.5 bath, 2 park-
ing,  water, cable included. 
$1281/mo. plus util it ies 
Dave 905-912.3094

O N E  M O N T H  F r e e -      
Burlington, spacious 2 and 
3 bedrooms. Across form 
Sobey 's  Power Centre. 
Easy access to highways/ 
minutes to GO/ bus. From 
$880/mo. plus uti l i t ies. 
905-336-9842.

Rooms for Rent and 
Wanted

B U R L I N G T O N -  A M -
HERST/ Brant. Furnished 
room,  $450/mo.  H igh 
speed internet, utilities in-
cluded. Suit quite  male.  
905-315-8989.

B U R L I N G T O N -  F U R -
NISHED  room.  Mature 
male preferred, non-smok-
er, $440/mo. First/ Last. 
905-681-8016.

BURL INGTON-  QU IET 
fr iendly home near GO/ 
Mal l .  Pr ivate entrance/ 
bathroom, fridge, micro-
w a v e ,  T V  i n c l u d e d .           
Internet available. Vacant. 
$450/mo. 905-639-4489, 
905-632-1333.

DUNDAS/ THIRD  L ine- 
Room for rent in 3 bed-
room townhouse, shared 
with 2 other persons. 2 
baths, kitchen and dining 
area. $500/mo includes 
cable, internet, laundry, 
phone, uti l i t ies. Parking 
ava i l ab le .  Fema le  p re -
ferred. Available immedi-
ately.  905-464-1761.

FURNISHED QUEEN-SIZE 
room in large executive 
home, clean quiet with in-
ground pool, many extras. 
Responsible individual. Tra-
f a l ga r /  Uppe r  M idd l e . 
$500/mo. 905-338-6444.

OAKVILLE- (QEW/  3rd 
Line). Rooms available, suit 
working person/student, 
$ 5 0 0  &  $ 6 5 0 / m o ,        
Pa rk i ng .    Immed ia te . 
9 0 5 - 4 6 5 - 1 5 9 4 ; 
905-580-4784.

RIVIERA MOTEL located 
in downtown Burl ington.  
Monthly rentals  starting 
from $550. and up  No 
lease, no LMR required. 
Call 905-517-6627

R O O M  P L U S  m o r e .     
Walkers/  Dundas.  New 
2000sq.ft. house. Own fur-
nished bedroom with cable 
TV, own bathroom & offi ce. 
Kitchen, laundry, parking. 
Close to shopping, QEW. 
$850/mo.  a l l - i n .  Ma le .  
905-635-1172
mathewdavis@cogeco.ca  

Townhouses for 
Rent

Shared 
Accommodations
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